3-1
U
nm
anaged Ethernet Sw
itches
3
1
OvOvererviviewew

Fiber Daisy Chain Confi guration Dimensions (Units: mm)
Accessories
Ordering Information
NS-206FT CR
Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with
dual fi ber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-206FC CR
Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with
dual fi ber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-206FCS CR
Single-mode 15 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100
Mbps with dual fi ber port Switch (RoHS)
NSM-206FT CR
Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with
dual fi ber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-206FC CR
Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with
dual fi ber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-206FCS CR
Single-mode 15 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100
Mbps with dual fi ber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 24 V/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
MDR-20-24 24 V/1 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DIN-KA52F 24 V/1.04 A, 25 W Power Supply
NSM-206F Series
NS-206F Series
Bottom View
Bottom View
Front View
Front View
Left Side View
Left Side View
Redundant Power Input for NSM-206F series
+24 VDC Power supply
NSM-206F Series
PWR1Relay Output
PWR2
Back-up Power supply
+24 VDC
Po
SM-206F SeriesNS
PWR1
PWR2
Back-up
Relay Output
LAN
LANLAN
LAN LAN
LANLAN
LAN
NS-200F Series NS-205F Series
Fiber cable 2 km Fiber cable 2 km
LAN
NSM-206F SeriesNS--2000F S i NS-205NSM-206F SeriesNSM-200F Series
Both power inputs can be connected simultaneously to live DC power
sources. If one power source fails, the other live source acts as a backup,
and automatically supplies all of NSM-206F series power needs.